TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

15:23 hrs.

2.00 1  100.0086847A  50.0022  0.00CAP  DNO-10  65.00

1.00 2  45.0076632A  45.0022  0.00CAP  D NO 14  75.00

1.00 3  130.0086851A  130.0022  0.00HIJAB  DNO-13 28  150.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

275.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  275.00Total  355.00